2014-2015 MVVHS Wrestling Schedule BUS TIME

Tuesday, November 25™ Dual Against Cancer v. Layton 3:50 pm
JV will wrestle at MV, varsity at Provo High

Wednesday, November 261" Tourney @ Davis High 6:15 AM

Wednesday, December 3™ Duals @ Syracuse High (2 Duals) 2:45 PM
(5 pm V Syracuse & 6:30 pm V Davis)

Thursday, December 4% Home Dual Olympus @ Mtn. View

Fri/Sat. December 51/6t" Millard Iron Man (Fillmore) 10 AM

**ONLY FOR 10™-12™ UNLESS 9™ GRADER IS VARSITY

Tuesday, December 9th Home Dual American Fork @ Mtn. View
***5 pm JV & 6:30 pm Varsity***

**Note: Junior High will run at the same time as JV

Thursday, December 18% Dual @ Skyline 3:10 pm
Fri/Sat December 19t/20t™" Tourn. @ Viewmont (JV & Var) 10 AM

Friday, January 2" Provo @ Mtn. View @ 6 pm

(set-up for tournament 7:30 pm — 9 pm)
Saturday, January 3" Classic Tourney @ MV (JV & Var)
Thursday, January 8 Dual @ Murray 3pm
Thursday, January 15% Home Dual versus Timpanogqus

***Also, Set-Up for JV Rumble

Fri./Sat. January 17%"/18t™" Rocky Mountain Rumble
JV @ Mtn. View & Var & UVU

Wednesday, January 21 Dual @ Corner Canyon 3:15 pm
Thursday, January 22" Home Dual versus Orem

Saturday, January 31 9" grade super state @ Wasatch Event Center
Wed./Thurs. Feb. 4/5th Divisional Tournament

Wed./Thurs. Feb. 11th/12" State @ UVU

***For Region Duals JV starts @ 5 pm & Varsity begins @ 6 pm.***



